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2012 SCYHA Winter Ice Schedule
TOLITH MR

| Mon, Nov 5, 2012 | Description Away Rink Begin End Amount
SCYHA PRACTICE [ BANTAM B BLK || ALONE TORREY 7:15pm 8:15pm  1:00

| Tue, Nov 6, 2012 | Description Away Rink Begin End Amount
SCYHA PRACTICE BANTAM B BLK || BANTAM B RED TORREY 7:15 pm 9:15 pm  2:00

—

| Fri, Nov 9, 2012 | Description Away Rink Begin End Amount
SCYHA DIST, 5 | vrcHrELD || BANTAMBBLK | | |T-LITCHFIELD  6:30 pm 8:00 pm  1:30

| Sat, Nov 10, 2012 | Description Away Rink Begin End Amount
SCYHA BDIST, & BANTAMBBLK | BUFN--BUFFALO  5:00 pm 6:30 pm  1:30

| Sun, Nov 11, 2012 | Description Away Rink Begin End Amount
SCYHA PIST, 5 [ HutcHinson || BanTAM B BLK HUTCHINSON 12:45 pm 2:15pm  1:30

| Tue, Nov 13, 2012 | Description Away Rink Begin End Amount
SCYHA PRACTICE | BANTAM B BLK ” BANTAM A RITSCHE 7:45 pm 8:45pm 1:00

| Thu, Nov 15, 2012 | Description Away Rink Begin End Amount
SCYHA PRACTICE BANTAM B BLK || ALONE NHC-M 8:00 pm 9:15pm 115

| Tue, Nov 20, 2012 | Description Away Rink Begin End Amount
SCYHA PRACTICE BANTAM B RED || BANTAM B BLK RITSCHE 8:30 pm 9:30 pm  1:00

| Fri, Nov 23, 2012 | Description Away Rink Begin End Amount
SCYHA PRACTICE BANTAM B BLK || PEEWEE B RED RITSCHE 7:45 pm 8:45pm 1:00

Total Hours:

Practice/shared: 2 Hr Blocks: Each Team Will Have 1 1/2 Hrs Of Ice. The Home Team Will Have The 1st 1/2 Hr

Alone, Then The Ice Is Shared For 1 Hr With The Away Team. The Away Team Will Have The Last 1/2 Hr Alone.
1 1/2 Hr Blocks: Its The Same Concept As The 2 Hr Block, However The Difference Is That Each Team Will Have 1/2
Hr Alone, Then 1/2 Hr Shared, And Then 1/2 Hr Alone.



ST CLOUD YOUTH HOCKEY

<t CLO,

. Last updated  October 26, 2012
2012 SCYHA Winter Ice Schedule
TOLITH MR

| Sat, Nov 24, 2012 | Description Home Away Rink Begin End Amount
SCYHA PRACTICE [ BanTAMA || BANTAMB BLK RITSCHE 4:45 pm 5:45p 1:00

| Sun, Nov 25, 2012 | Description Home Away Rink Begin End Amount
SCYHA DIST, 5 SAUK RAPIDS || BANTAM B BLK EAST 5:00 pm 6:30 p 1:30

| Mon, Nov 26, 2012| Description Home Away Rink Begin End Amount
SCYHA PRACTICE [ BANTAM B BLK || PEEWEE A BLK TORREY 8:30 pm 9:30 pm  1:00

|Wed, Nov 28, 2012 | Description Home Away Rink Begin End Amount
SCYHA PRACTICE [ Bantava || BAnTAM B BLK RITSCHE 9:00 pm 10:00 pm  1:00

| Thu, Nov 29, 2012 | Description Home Away Rink Begin End Amount
SCYHA SCRIMMAGE | BANTAMBBLK || ANDOVER NHC-M 7:15 pm 8:30 pm 115

| Sat, Dec 1, 2012 | Description Home Away Rink Begin End Amount
SCYHA DIST, 5 [ BANTAM B BLK || STMA 2 RITSCHE 1:30 pm 3:00 pm  1:30

| Sun, Dec 2, 2012 | Description Home Away Rink Begin End Amount
SCYHA DIST, 5 BANTAM B BLK || STMA 1 RITSCHE 3:00 pm 4:30 pm  1:30

Total Hours:

Practice/shared: 2 Hr Blocks: Each Team Will Have 1 1/2 Hrs Of Ice. The Home Team Will Have The 1st 1/2 Hr

Alone, Then The Ice Is Shared For 1 Hr With The Away Team. The Away Team Will Have The Last 1/2 Hr Alone.
1 1/2 Hr Blocks: Its The Same Concept As The 2 Hr Block, However The Difference Is That Each Team Will Have 1/2
Hr Alone, Then 1/2 Hr Shared, And Then 1/2 Hr Alone.



